

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE ULUBARI, GUWAHATI – 781 007 Tel.: 0361-3511878 E-mail: sbdeorahcollege@gmail.com Website: www.sbdeorahcollege.org.in



2. Use of ICT tools for Effective Teaching: TLC, Tezpur University organized a training programme in collaboration with S. B. Deorah College, for effective teaching through ICT tools from 31st May to 1st June, 2021. A total of 60 participants were present.

Online Workshop on Use of ICT Tools for Effective Teaching



Organized by TLC, Tezpur University in association with S. B. Deorah College Dated: 31 May-01 June, 2021 SCHEDULE



		Day 1: 31 May, 2021		
Session I (1000-1040 hrs)	Session II (1040-1140 hrs)	Session III (1200-1300 hrs)	Session IV (1400-1500 hrs)	Session V (1530-1630 hrs)
Inauguration LIVE	Google Classroom: Set up and Management	E-content Creation in Four Quadrant Approach	Screencasting Software for E- content Creation	Hands on Practice by Participants
Director TLC, TU & Principal SBD College	Pre-recorded Video Session	Pre-recorded Video Session	Pre-recorded Video Session	Practice Session
		Day 2: 01 June, 2021		
Session I (1000-1100 hrs)	Session II (1130-1230 hrs)	Session III (1500-1530 hrs)	Session IV (1530-1600 hrs)	
Interactive Online Presentation	Cloud based Storage and Sharing	Interaction with the participants	Feedback & Valedictory LIVE	
Pre-recorded Video Session	Pre-recorded Video Session	Live Session	Director TLC, TU, Registrar, TU & Principal SBD College	



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE ULUBARI, GUWAHATI – 781 007 Tel.: 0361-3511878 E-mail: sbdeorahcollege@gmail.com Website: www.sbdeorahcollege.org.in

Ref No SI. No.:	20516	lapaam,Sonitpur, Assam-784028	Date: 16-Jun-2021
Rupees Vide Ch	Twenty Five Thousand	DEQRAH.COLLEGE, GUWAHAT Only RF.DATED. 25.05.2021 r. conducted online training	Dated 25.05.2021
	25000.00	Tezpur A	REVENUE STAMP
₹	Barto . drot	686 121 3 Darg	



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE ULUBARI, GUWAHATI - 781 007 Tel.: 0361-3511878

E-mail: sbdeorahcollege@gmail.com Website: www.sbdeorahcollege.org.in



direct link





OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL S.B. DEORAH COLLEGE ULUBARI, GUWAHATI – 781 007 Tel.: 0361-3511878

E-mail: sbdeorahcollege@gmail.com **Website:** www.sbdeorahcollege.org.in







Online Workshop on Use of ICT Tools for Effective Teaching

Organized by TLC, Tezpur University in association with IQAC, S. B. Deorah College

Certificate of Completion

This is to certify that Dr. Nabanita Goswami

Assistant Professor, S. B. Deorah College, Guwahati

has successfully completed the **Online Workshop on Use of ICT Tools for Effective Teaching** organized by Teaching Learning Centre, Tezpur University in association with IQAC, S. B. Deorah College, Guwahati during **31 May- 01 June 2021**

(Prof. Subhrangshu Sekhar Sarkar) Director Teaching Learning Centre

(Dr. Dharmendra Nath) Principal S. B. Deorah College

Certificate Reference No: TLC/TU/ICT/2021/SBDC/27

To verify the participant details please visit nmtt.gov.in. or scan the given QR code for direct link

